For Foodservice Applications
ES-HS-QTColdBevMax
Job Name  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Approval  – –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor’s P.O. No.  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Representative  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Flow Rate:  1.5 to 6 GPM (5.7 to 22 LPM)
As one of the highest profit margin product in convenience stores,

on single cartridge systems.
System Replacement Filters
System Model Filter Ordering Code Frequency Description
QTCLDBMX-1S-.5M QTCB15S** 6 Months 15" QT 0.5 Micron Ultra Filtration Membrane
And Carbon Block
QTCLDBMX-2S-.5M
HSR-L-SED-5M 6 Months 20" 5 Micron Sediment Pre Filter
QTCB15 6 Months 15" QT 0.5 Micron Ultra Filtration Membrane
And Carbon Block
QTCLDBMX-3S-.5M
HSR-L-SED-5M 6 Months 20" 5 Micron Sediment Pre Filter
QTCB15 6 Months 15" QT 0.5 Micron Ultra Filtration Membrane
And Carbon Block (2)
QTCLDBMX-4S-.5M
HSR-L-SED-5M 6 Months 20" 5 Micron Sediment Pre Filter
QTCB15 6 Months 15" QT 0.5 Micron Ultra Filtration Membrane
And Carbon Block (3)
QTCLDBMX-5S-.5M
HSR-L-SED-5M 6 Months 20" 5 Micron Sediment Pre Filter
QTCB15 6 Months 15" QT 0.5 Micron Ultra Filtration Membrane
And Carbon Block (4)
NOTICE
System Specifications
Maximum Pressure: 100 psi/6.8 bar
Minimum Pressure: 20 psi/1.4 bar
Maximum Temperature: 100°F/38°C
Minimum Temperature: 40°F/4.4°C
Feed Water Quality: pH 6.5 to 8.5
Chlorine < 2ppm
Iron (maximum) 0.3 mg/l
Manganese (maximum) 0.05 mg/l
Oil & H2S- None allowed
For all other feed water quality requirements abide by the
current USEPA Safe Drinking Water Act standards.
System
Model
Max
Flow
Rate
Chlorine
Capacity*
Connection
Size
Reduces
Sediment Chlorine* Chloramine
QTCLDBMX-1S-.5M 1.5 GPM
(5.7 LPM)
10,000
Gallons
3/8" (10mm)
NPT ✓ ✓ ✓
QTCLDBMX-2S-.5M 1.5 GPM
(5.7 LPM)
10,000
Gallons
1/2" (15mm)
NPT ✓ ✓ ✓
QTCLDBMX-3S-.5M 3 GPM
(11.4 LPM)
20,000
Gallons
1/2" (15mm)
NPT ✓ ✓ ✓
QTCLDBMX-4S-.5M 4.5 GPM
(17.1 LPM)
30,000
Gallons
1/2" (15mm)
NPT ✓ ✓ ✓
QTCLDBMX-5S-.5M 6 GPM
(22.8 LPM)
40,000
Gallons